
 

Cast Calendar 

Auditions Saturday 6 or Sunday 
7 May 

You select the time after you register: 
1-3.30pm or 3.30-6pm on Saturday, or 10am-
12.30pm or 1.30-4pm on Sunday 

CGSC 

Cast & Parents 
Meeting 

Saturday 13 May 4pm – 6pm 1st Canterbury 

Rehearsal 1 Sunday May 21 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 

Rehearsal 2 Sunday May 28 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 
Rehearsal 3 Sunday 4 June 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 

Weekend 
Rehearsal 4 

Saturday June 17 1.30pm – 9.30pm CGSC 

Sunday June 18 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 

Fundraising Trivia 
Night 

Saturday June 24 7pm – 10.30pm CGSC 

Rehearsal 5 Sunday June 25 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 

Rehearsal 6 Sunday July 9 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 
Rehearsal 7 Sunday July 16 1.30pm – 8pm CGSC 

Weekend 
Rehearsal 8 

Saturday July 22 1.30pm – 9.30pm CGSC 

Saturday July 23 10am – 6pm CGSC 

Dress Rehearsal 1 Sunday July 30 3pm – 7pm HAC 
Dress Rehearsal 2 Tuesday August 1 5.30pm – 10pm HAC 

Dress Rehearsal 3 Wednesday August 2 5.30pm – 10pm HAC 

Dress Rehearsal 4 Thursday August 3 5.30pm – 10pm HAC 

Performance 1 Friday August 4 8pm Performance 
(Cast 6.30pm – 10.45pm) 

HAC 

Performance 2 Saturday August 5 7pm Performance 
(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

HAC 

Performance 3 Sunday August 6 3pm Performance 
(Cast 1.30pm – 5.45pm) 

HAC 

Performance 4 Wednesday August 9 7pm Performance 
(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

HAC 

Performance 5 Thursday August 10 7pm Performance 
(Cast 5.30pm – 9.45pm) 

HAC 

Performance 6 Friday August 11 8pm Performance 
(Cast 6.30pm – 10.45pm) 

HAC 

Performances 7 & 8 Saturday August 12 2pm and 8pm Performances 
(Cast 12.30pm – 11.30pm + optional final night 
party to 1am) 

HAC 

Recovery Lunch Sunday August 13 12 noon to 2pm BDSAC 

 

CGSC Canterbury Girls’ Secondary College, corner Mangarra Road & Irilbarra Road, Canterbury 

1st Canterbury 1st Canterbury Scout Hall, 25 Shierlaw Avenue, Canterbury 3126 

HAC Hawthorn Arts Centre, 360 Burwood Road, Hawthorn 3122 

BDSAC Boroondara District Scouts Adventure Centre,  
Corner Fordham Avenue & Shalless Drive, Camberwell 3124 




